Honors College Spring 2017 Course List (9/20) Draft

COMMUNICATIONS

Academic Writing

SOCIAL AND BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES
Environmental Econ

Game Theory

20th Century Europe

European Foreign Relations

Introduction to Comparative Government
Introduction to International Relations
Introduction to Psychology

Recitation for Intro to PSYC

Social and Personality Dev (seminar)

Soc & Ev Psych of Good and Evil (seminar)

Animal Intelligence (seminar)
Introduction to Sociology

Social Psychology

Intro to Sociological Theory
HUMANITIES AND ARTS

Cultural Pluralism in the US

Intro to Africana Studies

Great Roman Minds (BGP IP after F15)
Mythology

Mythology

Roman Life

Introduction to Literature

Literature for Young Children
Literature for Young Children
Literarure for Middle Child

Literature for Adolescents

World Lit/1700-Present

Shakespeare

Intermediate French Il

Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Critical Thinking about Great Ideas
Exploring Music of World Cultures
Turning Points

Environmental Ethics (BGP CD after F15)

Intro Latin American Culture (BGP IP after F15)

Performance Studies

Exploring Cultural Diversity through Perform

Intro to Women Studies
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11190

15979
12217
16190
17701
15855
15853
12405
12406
17459
17461
15149
15059
11568
14324

14214
17480
16574
16876
16877
11224
14475
17611
14476
17605
17607
15312
17748
15071
11207
11285

11287
11288
11289
11290

13609

14150
15249
14461
14462

16229
17299
17477
17645
17488
17309
14529
16927

Carlton

Alamina
Quinn
Forsyth
Forsyth
Piroth
Hardt
Cromwell

Tisak
Gordon
Bingman

Sloane
Staff

Peek
Peek
Hinkle
Pfundstein
Diehl

Lapinski
Gearhart
Schocket
Rzicznek
Browne
Browne
Diehl
Diehl
Emery
Jones

Brackenbury
Schulz
Young
Thompson

Mclnnis
Lawrence
Natvig
Young
Grinberg Pla
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Cherry-Chandle TR

Depasquale

TR

1:00pm-2:15pm

9:30am-1020am
4:30pm-5:45pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
4:00pm-5:15pm
9:30am-10:45am
9:30am-10:20am
11:30am-12:20pm;
5:00pm-6:00pm
11:30-12:45pm
1:00pm-3:50pm
6:00pm-8:50pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
3:30pm-4:20pm

2:30pm-3:20pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
8:00-9:15am
8:30-9:20am
9:30-10:45am
4:00pm-5:15pm
8:30am-9:45am
Online
10:30am-11:20am
9:30am-10:45am
6:00pm-7:15pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
8:30am-9:20am
12:30pm-1:20pm
4:30pm-5:45pm
10:00am-11:15am
11:30am-12:45pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
10:30am-11:20am
9:30am-10:45am
11:30am-12:20pm
1:30pm-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
9:30am-10:45am
4:30pm-5:45pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
6:00pm-7:15pm
2:30pm-3:20pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
4:30pm-5:45pm
9:30am-10:45am
6:00pm-7:15pm



NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS
Introduction to Statistics

Calculus

Calculus and Analytical Geometry Il

Modern Astronomy

Concepts in Biology Il (lecture)

(lab)

General Chemistry

General Chemistry Lab (2 lab sections)

University Physics Il ( 3 lab sections)

Weather and Climate

COLLEGE OF BUSINESS

Intro to Marketing Management

Intro to Marketing Management

Intro to Marketing Management

Business Communication

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Educational Psychology

Educational Psychology/Appld Adol Dev
Teaching Students with Exceptionalities
Intro to Ed Technology

COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS

Music History Il

Jazz Lab |

Wind Symphony

Collegiate Chorale

Philharmonia

COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY

Prob Solv for Visual Media

HONORS SEMINARS

Exploring the "Dark Places" of Domestic Noir

Finding Meaning in Life: An Expl of Existential

Issues

WTF: The Academics of the F-Bomb (this is an

Explicit Class)

The 2016 Presidential Election: A Retrospective as if

Critical Thinking Matters
Seminar for Honors Ambassadors

Lab

MATH
MATH
MATH
ASTR
BIOL

CHEM
CHEM
CHEM
PHYS

GEOG

MKT
MKT
MKT
BA

EDFI
EDFI
EDIS
EDTL
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MUSP
MUSP
MUSP
MUSP

VCT
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4370E
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Honors Project/Independent Study-Contact Honors College to Register

Independent Study in Honors

Honors Project Development
Honors Project

(Highlighted courses: Red: Cultural Diversity

HNRS

HNRS
HNRS

4900

4980
4990

1
2

Layden
Sirum

Sun

Samel

Reid

Sutton
Koppitsch
Hanna-Garlitz

Routel

Diehl

Vickio

Rzicznek

Browne
Snyder
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11:30am-12:20pm
2:30pm-3:20pm
10:30am-11:20am
11:30am-12:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
11:30am-2:20pm
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:30-4:20pm
6:00-8:50pm
8:30am-10:20am
10:30am-12:20pm

1:30pm-3:20pm
1:30pm-2:20pm

1:30pm-2:20pm
2:30pm-3:45pm

9:30am-10:45am
12:30pm-1:20pm
1:00pm-2:15pm
1:30pm-2:20pm
2:30pm-3:45pm
2:30pm-3:45pm

1:00pm-2:15pm
Online

10:30am-11:20am

11:30am-12:45pm
11:30am-2:20pm

9:00am-9:50am

1:00pm-2:40pm

4:00pm-4:50pm

6:00pm-8:00pm
Call Honors Office



